LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
YUBA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5800058 YUBA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO

NON PROP-20
01 280 $8,544.63 $1,325.55 $59.58 $1,265.97
02 280 $8,259.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 280 $8,856.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 280 $5,069.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $30,730.13 $1,325.55 $59.58 $1,265.97
PROP-20
01 280 $0.00 $254.01 $64.10 $189.91
04 280 $3,786.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,786.05 $254.01 $64.10 $189.91
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,544.63 $1,579.56 $123.68 $1,455.88
02 $8,259.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $8,856.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $8,855.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $34,516.18 $1,579.56 $123.68 $1,455.88

A5872728 CAMPTONVILLE ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20
01 62 $1,892.02 $521.70- $13.19 $1,905.21-
02 62 $1,828.85 $0.00 $0.00 $1,828.85-
03 62 $1,961.13 $0.00 $0.00 $1,961.13-
04 62 $1,122.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,122.52-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,804.52 $521.70- $13.19 $6,817.71-
PROP-20
01 62 $0.00 $60.12- $14.19 $14.19-
02 62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 62 $838.34 $0.00 $0.00 $60.12-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $838.34 $60.12- $14.19 $74.31-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,892.02 $581.82- $27.38 $1,919.40-
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $9,870.18
$0.00 $8,259.34
$0.00 $8,856.72
$0.00 $5,069.44
$0.00 $32,055.68
$0.00 $254.01
$0.00 $3,786.05
$0.00 $4,040.06
$0.00 $10,124.19
$0.00 $8,259.34
$0.00 $8,856.72
$0.00 $8,855.49
$0.00 $36,095.74
$94,620.62- $0.00
$92,791.77- $0.00
$90,830.64- $0.00
$89,708.12- $0.00
$89,708.12- $0.00
$60.12- $0.00
$60.12- $0.00
$60.12- $0.00
$0.00 $778.22
$0.00 $778.22
$94,680.74- $0.00



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $1,828.85
03 $1,961.13
04 $1,960.86
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,642.86
A5872736 MARYSVILLE JT. UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 9,843 $300,374.39
02 9,843 $290,345.50
03 9,843 $311,345.55
04 9,843 $178,209.10
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,080,274.54
PROP-20
01 9,843 $0.00
04 9,843 $133,093.25
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $133,093.25

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $300,374.39
02 $290,345.50
03 $311,345.55
04 $311,302.35

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,213,367.79

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$0.00 $0.
$0.00 $0.
$0.00 $0.
$581.82- $27.
$13,478.71 $2,094.
$0.00 $0.
$0.00 $0.
$0.00 $0.
$13,478.71 $2,094.
$4,170.34 $2,253
$0.00 $0
$4,170.34 $2,253
$17,649.05 $4,347
$0.00 $0
$0.00 $0
$0.00 $0.
$17,649.05 $4,347.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,828.
$1,961.
$1,182.
$6,892.

$11,384.
$0.

$0.
$11,384.

$13,301.

NT

85-
13-
64—
02-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$92,851.
$90,890.
$89,708.
$89,708.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009

S
LE

89-
76-

12-

TIME 21:22:

PAID
AMOUNT

$0.

$778.
$778.

$313,853.
$290,345.
$311,345.
$178,209.
$1,093,753.

$4,170.
$133,093.
$137,263.

$318,023.
$290,345.
$311,345.
$311,302.
$1,231,016.

18



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5872744 PLUMAS ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 1,011 $30,852.23
02 1,011 $29,822.13
03 1,011 $31,979.10
04 1,011 $18,304.31
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $110,957.77
PROP-20
01 1,011 $0.00
04 1,011 $13,670.35
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $13,670.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $30,852.23
02 $29,822.13
03 $31,979.10
04 $31,974.66

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $124,628.12

A5872751 WHEATLAND ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 1,274 $38,878.08
02 1,274 $37,580.02
03 1,274 $40,298.10
04 1,274 $23,065.97
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $139,822.17
PROP-20
01 1,274 $0.00
02 1,274 $0.00
03 1,274 $0.00
04 1,274 $17,226.53
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $17,226.53

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $38,878.08

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$3,919.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$3,919.

$4,712.

$10,353.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$10,353.

$11,536.

46-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$215.
$0.

$0.
$215.

$271.
$0.

$0.
$271.

$562.

NT

75

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$3,704.

$0.
$0.
$3,704.

$4,266.

$10,916.

13-
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $34,771.52
$0.00 $29,822.13
$0.00 $31,979.10
$0.00 $18,304.31
$0.00 $114,877.06
$0.00 $793.45
$0.00 $13,670.35
$0.00 $14,463.80
$0.00 $35,564.97
$0.00 $29,822.13
$0.00 $31,979.10
$0.00 $31,974.66
$0.00 $129,340.86
$0.00 $28,524.70
$0.00 $37,580.02
$0.00 $40,298.10
$0.00 $23,065.97
$0.00 $129,468.79
$1,183.08- $0.00
$1,183.08- $0.00
$1,183.08- $0.00
$0.00 $16,043.45
$0.00 $16,043.45
$1,183.08- $28,524.70



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $37,580.
03 $40,298.
04 $40,292.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $157,048.
A5872769 WHEATLAND UNION
NON PROP-20
01 695 $21,209.
02 695 $20,500.
03 695 $21,983.
04 695 $12,583.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $76,276.
PROP-20
01 695 $0.
02 695 $0.
03 695 $0.
04 695 $9,397.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $9,397.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,209.
02 $20,500.
03 $21,983.
04 $21,980.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $85,674.

ED

00
87
65
60
12

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.08-
$11,536.46- $562.75 $12,099.21-
T

$1,847.94- $147.89 $1,995.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,847.94- $147.89 $1,995.83-
$102.93- $159.11 $159.11-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $102.93-
$102.93- $159.11 $262.04-
$1,950.87- $307.00 $2,154.94-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $102.93-
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$1,183.08- $37,580.02
$1,183.08- $40,298.10
$0.00 $39,109.42
$0.00 $145,512.24
$0.00 $19,361.06
$0.00 $20,500.87
$0.00 $21,983.65
$0.00 $12,583.08
$0.00 $74,428.66
$102.93- $0.00
$102.93- $0.00
$102.93- $0.00
$0.00 $9,294.59
$0.00 $9,294.59
$102.93- $19,361.06
$102.93- $20,500.87
$102.93- $21,983.65
$0.00 $21,877.67
$0.00 $83,723.25



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

YUBA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5895092

NON PROP-20
01 320
02 320
03 320
04 320
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 320
02 320
03 320
04 320

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

YUBA COUNTY CAREER

$9,765.29
$9,439.25
$10,121.97
$5,793.65
$35,120.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,326.91
$4,326.91

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5895165

NON PROP-20
01 491
02 491
03 491
04 491
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 491
02 491
03 491
04 491

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$9,765.29
$9,439.25
$10,121.97
$10,120.56
$39,447.07

$14,983.62
$14,483.35
$15,530.90

$8,889.63
$53,887.50

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

PREPATORY

$4,455.
$0.

$0.
$4,455.

$561.
$0.
$0.

$561.

CAMPTONVILLE ACADEMY

$38,614.

$5,398.

$0.
$0.
$5,398.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$68.

$0.
$0.
$68.

$73.
$0.
$0.

$73.

$112.

$0.
$0.
$112.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$4,523.

$0.
$0.
$4,523.

$73.
$0.
$0.
$561.
$635.

$15,088.
$14,483.
$9,147.
$0.
$38,718.

10-
35-
12-

57-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$561.
$561.
$561.

$0.

$561.
$561.
$561.
$0.
$0.

$23,630.
$9,147.
$0.

$0.

$0.

$5,398.
$5,398.
$5,398.

$0.
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009

S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,309.
$9,439.
$10,121.
$5,793.
$30,664.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$3,764.
$3,764.

$5,309.
$9,439.
$10,121.
$9,558.
$34,429.

$0.

$0.
$6,383.
$8,889.
$15,273.

TIME 21:22:18



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $14,983.62
02 $14,483.35
03 $15,530.90
04 $15,528.74
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $60,526.61
A5895183 ACADEMY FOR CAREER
NON PROP-20
01 37 $1,129.11
02 37 $1,091.41
03 37 $1,170.35
04 37 $669.89
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,060.76
PROP-20
01 37 $0.00
02 37 $0.00
03 37 $0.00
04 37 $500.29
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $500.29

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,129.11
02 $1,091.41
03 $1,170.35
04 $1,170.18

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,561.05

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$44,012.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$44,012.

EDUCATION

$1,529.
$0.
$0.

$1,529.

$1,739.

$0.
$0.
$1,739.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$216.
$0.
$0.

$216.

$7.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$7.

$16.

$0.
$0.
$16.

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$15,200.50-
$14,483.35-
$9,147.12-
$5,398.48-
$44,229.45-

$1,136.98-
$400.78-
$0.00

$1,537.76-

$8.47-
$0.00

$209.84-
$218.31-

$1,145.45-
$400.78-

$209.84-
$1,756.07-
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$29,028.95- $0.00
$14,545.60- $0.00
$5,398.48- $6,383.78
$0.00 $10,130.26
$0.00 $16,514.04
$400.78- $0.00
$0.00 $690.63
$0.00 $1,170.35
$0.00 $669.89
$0.00 $2,530.87
$209.84- $0.00
$209.84- $0.00
$209.84- $0.00
$0.00 $290.45
$0.00 $290.45
$610.62- $0.00
$209.84- $690.63
$209.84- $1,170.35
$0.00 $960.34
$0.00 $2,821.32



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5895306 MARYSVILLE CHARTER ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 291 $8,880.31 $2,462.
02 291 $8,583.82 $0.
03 291 $9,204.66 $0.
04 291 $5,268.60 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $31,937.39 $2,462.
PROP-20
01 291 $0.00 $418
04 291 $3,934.78 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,934.78 $418
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,880.31 $2,881
02 $8,583.82 $0
03 $9,204.66 $0
04 $9,203.38 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $35,872.17 $2,881.
A5895370 WHEATLAND CHARTER ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 146 $4,455.41 $835.
02 146 $4,306.65 $0.
03 146 $4,618.15 $0.
04 146 $2,643.35 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,023.56 $835.
PROP-20
01 146 $0.00 $85
02 146 $0.00 $0
03 146 $0.00 $0
04 146 $1,974.15 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,974.15 $85
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,455.41 $921.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

48-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$61.
$0.

$0.
$61.

$31.
$0.

$0.
$31.

$64.

48

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,400.
$0.

$0.
$2,400.

$2,752.

$867.
$0.

$0.
$867.

$900.

a2-
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RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $11,342.94
$0.00 $8,583.82
$0.00 $9,204.66
$0.00 $5,268.60
$0.00 $34,400.02
$0.00 $418.88
$0.00 $3,934.78
$0.00 $4,353.66
$0.00 $11,761.82
$0.00 $8,583.82
$0.00 $9,204.66
$0.00 $9,203.38
$0.00 $38,753.68
$0.00 $3,619.47
$0.00 $4,306.65
$0.00 $4,618.15
$0.00 $2,643.35
$0.00 $15,187.62
$85.54- $0.00
$85.54- $0.00
$85.54- $0.00
$0.00 $1,888.61
$0.00 $1,888.61
$85.54- $3,619.47



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
YUBA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
02 $4,306.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $4,618.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $4,617.50 $0.00 $0.00 $85.54-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,997.71 $921.48- $64.48 $985.96-

A5895647 PLUMAS LAKE CHARTER SCHOOL T

NON PROP-20
01 25 $762.91 $484.45- $5.31 $768.22-
02 25 $737.44 $0.00 $0.00 $737.44-
03 25 $790.77 $0.00 $0.00 $790.77-
04 25 $452.62 $0.00 $0.00 $452.62-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,743.74 $484.45- $5.31 $2,749.05-
PROP-20
01 25 $0.00 $63.37- $5.72 $5.72-
02 25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 25 $338.04 $0.00 $0.00 $338.04-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $338.04 $63.37- $5.72 $343.76-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $762.91 $547.82- $11.03 $773.94-
02 $737.44 $0.00 $0.00 $737.44-
03 $790.77 $0.00 $0.00 $790.77-
04 $790.66 $0.00 $0.00 $790.66-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,081.78 $547.82- $11.03 $3,092.81-

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

PAGE - 1278

RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$85.54- $4,306.65
$85.54- $4,618.15
$0. $4,531.96
$0. $17,076.23
$9,811.58- $0.00
$9,074.14- $0.00
$8,283.37- $0.00
$7,830.75- $0.00
$7,830.75- $0.00
$2,064.00- $0.00
$2,064.00- $0.00
$2,064.00- $0.00
$1,725.96- $0.00
$1,725.96- $0.00
$11,875.58- $0.00
$11,138.14- $0.00
$10,347.37- $0.00
$9,556.71- $0.00
$9,556.71- $0.00



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

YUBA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 14,475
02 14,475
03 14,475
04 14,475

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 14,475
02 14,475
03 14,475
04 14,475

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$441,727.00
$426,978.63
$457,861.05
$262,072.16

$1,588,638.84

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$195,725.32

$195,725.32

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$441,727.00
$426,978.63
$457,861.05
$457,797.48

$1,784,364.16

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$37,456.88- $3,080.12 $18,154.53-
$0.00 $0.00 $17,450.42-
$0.00 $0.00 $11,899.02-
$0.00 $0.00 $1,575.14-
$37,456.88- $3,080.12 $49,079.11-
$2,028.65- $3,313.80 $2,322.88
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $7,940.00-
$2,028.65- $3,313.80 $5,617.12-
$39,485.53- $6,393.92 $15,831.65-
$0.00 $0.00 $17,450.42-
$0.00 $0.00 $11,899.02-
$0.00 $0.00 $9,515.14-
$39,485.53- $6,393.92 $54,696.23-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$128,463.
$111,013.
$99,114.
$97,538.

$97,538.

$9,665.
$9,665.
$9,665.
$1,725.

$1,725.

$138,129.
$120,678.
$108,779.

$99,264.

$99,264.

PAGE - 1279
RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18
S

LE PAID

AMOUNT
45- $426,652.59
03- $409,528.21
01- $445,962.03
87- $260,497.02
87- $1,542,639.85
96- $5,636.68
96— $0.00
96— $0.00
96— $187,785.32
96— $193,422.00
41- $432,289.27
99- $409,528.21
97- $445,962.03
83- $448,282.34
83- $1,736,061.85



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
YUBA COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B5872777 YUBA

NON PROP-20
01 8,127 $248,007.99
02 8,127 $239,727.51
03 8,127 $257,066.47
04 8,127 $147,140.65
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $891,942.62
PROP-20
01 8,127 $0.00
04 8,127 $109,890.16
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $109,890.16

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $248,007.99
02 $239,727.51
03 $257,066.47
04 $257,030.81

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,001,832.78

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$12,255.
$0.

$0.
$12,255.

$15,885.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,729.
$0.

$0.
$1,729.

$3,589.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$10,525.
$0.

$0.
$10,525.

$12,295.

NT

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE - 1280

PAID
AMOUNT

$260,263.
$239,727.
$257,066.
$147,140.
$904,197.

$3,630.
$109,890.
$113,520.

$263,893.
$239,727.
$257,066.
$257,030.
$1,017,718.

RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:

18



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED El
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

YUBA COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 8,127
02 8,127
03 8,127
04 8,127

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 8,127
02 8,127
03 8,127
04 8,127

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOT

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

NTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$248,007.99
$239,727.51
$257,066.47
$147,140.65

$891,942.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$109,890.16

$109,890.16
AL COMBINED
$248,007.99
$239,727.51
$257,066.47
$257,030.81

$1,001,832.78

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$12,255.

$0.
$0.

$12,255.

$15,885.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$15,885.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,729.

$0.
$0.

$1,729.

$3,589.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$3,589.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$10,525.

$0.
$0.

$10,525.

$12,295.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$12,295.

NT

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE - 1281

PAID
AMOUNT

$260,263.
$239,727.
$257,066.
$147,140.

$904,197.

$109,890.

$113,520.

$263,893.
$239,727.
$257,066.
$257,030.

$1,017,718.

RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:

18



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

YUBA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 22,602
02 22,602
03 22,602
04 22,602

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 22,602
02 22,602
03 22,602
04 22,602

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$689,734.99
$666,706.14
$714,927.52
$409,212.81

$2,480,581.46

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$305,615.48

$305,615.48

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$689,734.99
$666,706.14
$714,927.52
$714,828.29

$2,786,196.94

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,601.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,601.

$23,600.

$0.
$0.

$23,600.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$4,809.

$5,174.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$5,174.

$9,983.

$0.
$0.

$9,983.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$7,628.
$17,450.
$11,899.
$1,575.

$38,553.

$4,092.
$0.
$0.
$7,940.

$3,847.

$3,536.
$17,450.
$11,899.
$9,515.

$42,400.

74-
42-
02-
14-

32-

12-
42-
02-
14-

70-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$128,463.
$111,013.
$99,114.
$97,538.

$97,538.

$9,665.
$9,665.
$9,665.
$1,725.

$1,725.

$138,129.
$120,678.
$108,779.

$99,264.

$99,264.

PAGE - 1282
RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18
S

LE PAID

AMOUNT
45- $686,915.73
03- $649,255.72
01- $703,028.50
87- $407,637.67
87- $2,446,837.62
96— $9,266.98
96- $0.00
96— $0.00
96— $297,675.48
96- $306,942.46
41- $696,182.71
99- $649,255.72
97- $703,028.50
83- $705,313.15
83- $2,753,780.08



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED

NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

PAGE - 1283

RUN DATE 09/24/2009
TIME 21:22:18

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT





